VELLORE, CHITTOOR CAMPUS.The last date for receipt of completed tenders will 
be 06/02/2026 at 3.00.p.m. and the Tenders will be opened on the same day at 
3.15.p.m.  

1.1.4 Tenders should be deposited in the Tender Box available in the General 

Superintendent’s Office. 

1.1.5 EMD to accompany the tender is Rs. 22,000.00/- (Rupees Twenty Two 

Thousand only) in the Form of Demand Draft drawn from a Nationalized Bank in 
favour of ‘CMC Vellore Association’. 

1.1.6 In addition to the EMD already remitted, the successful tenderer will remit             

Rs. 22,000.00 more as Additional EMD before executing the agreement  in the